PR
O
D
U
C
T
C
AT

re
y
C
ha
rtw
el
l G
re
en
C
re
am
Freefoam - Fascias & Soffits
Magnum Square Leg Fascia 18mm
	 	 	 	 n		n	n	 n	n	n	 n	n	 n	n	 n	n	n	n	n	n
FMS150 150mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
FMS175 175mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
FMS200 200mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
FMS225 225mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  4
FMS250 250mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  4
FMS300 300mm  5m 4 4   4 4
FMS400 400mm  5m   4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
FMS410 410mm*  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
FMS410 410mm*                       1.25m  4 4   4 4 4
*Double Ended
General Purpose Board 10mm
	 	 	 	 n		n	n	 n	n	n	 n	n	 n	n	 n	n	n	n	n	n
GPB100 100mm  5m 4
GPB100 100mm  5m     4 4 4 4  4
GPB125 125mm  5m 4
GPB150 150mm  5m  4 4 4 4 4 4  4 4 4 4  4
GPB175 175mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
GPB200 200mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
GPB225 225mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
GPB250 250mm  5m 4 4 4    4 4 4 4  4
GPB300 300mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  4 4 4
GPB350 350mm  5m 4   4 4 4
GPB405 405mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
GPB450 450mm  5m 4
GPB500 500mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
GPB605 605mm  5m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  4 4 4  4
Hollow Soffit - 10mm
	 	 	 	 n		n	n	 n	n	n	 n	n	 n	n	 n	n	n	n	n	n
F104 100mm  5m 4     4 4 4 4
F312 312mm  5m 4